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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
12.6.10 - 16:43 Wyniki
TOP Time LOZP Open 2:18.49 RADLIDSKA Marcelina ORZAM Debica 27.6.09
TOP Time LOZP 12 2:31.40 RADLIDSKA Marcelina ORZAM Debica 2.7.05
TOP Time LOZP 13 2:28.52 SADBO Kamila AVSWI Oswiecim 7.7.07
TOP Time LOZP 14 2:25.76 RADLIDSKA Marcelina ORZAM Bratislava (SVK) 6.5.07
TOP Time LOZP 15 2:22.43 RADLIDSKA Marcelina ORZAM Gorzow Wlkp. 12.7.08
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. RADLIÑSKA Marcelina 93 Orka Zamoœæ 2:22.66 691 1:07.77 1:14.89
2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 2:30.87 584 1:11.24 1:19.63
3. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 2:34.31 546 1:13.77 1:20.54
4. WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:34.40 545 1:14.58 1:19.82
5. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 2:36.06 528 1:14.83 1:21.23
6. DUCHNOWSKA Julita 94 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:40.34 487 1:12.89 1:27.45
7. GEORGES Daniela 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:40.41 486 1:13.93 1:26.48
8. KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:44.66 449 1:18.55 1:26.11
9. KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 Delfinek £uków 2:45.85 440 1:18.18 1:27.67

10. RYBAK Iwona 94 Avia Œwidnik 2:45.87 439 1:20.67 1:25.20
11. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 2:46.31 436 1:20.42 1:25.89
12. JACNIACKA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:47.88 424 1:19.62 1:28.26
13. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:52.50 391 1:22.86 1:29.64
14. GOLEÑ Martyna 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:53.25 386 1:24.68 1:28.57
15. CELIÑSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:54.62 377 1:23.27 1:31.35
16. KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 Orlik Lublin 2:56.18 367 1:24.30 1:31.88
17. BOBOWSKA Dominika 97 Avia Œwidnik 2:56.81 363 1:24.96 1:31.85
18. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 2:59.84 345 1:26.52 1:33.32
19. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 3:00.40 341 1:26.08 1:34.32
20. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:04.51 319 SC 1 1:31.05 1:33.46
21. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:04.51 319 SC 2 1:32.12 1:32.39
22. KUBIK Wiktoria 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:20.04 250 1:38.34 1:41.70

juniorki

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 Orlik Lublin 2:30.87 584 1:11.24 1:19.63
2. LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 2:36.06 528 1:14.83 1:21.23
3. KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:44.66 449 1:18.55 1:26.11
4. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 2:46.31 436 1:20.42 1:25.89
5. KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 Orlik Lublin 2:56.18 367 1:24.30 1:31.88
6. SA£EK Natalia 96 Orka Zamoœæ 2:59.84 345 1:26.52 1:33.32
7. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 3:00.40 341 1:26.08 1:34.32

m³odziczki

1. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 2:34.31 546 1:13.77 1:20.54
2. GEORGES Daniela 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:40.41 486 1:13.93 1:26.48
3. KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 Delfinek £uków 2:45.85 440 1:18.18 1:27.67
4. JACNIACKA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:47.88 424 1:19.62 1:28.26
5. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:52.50 391 1:22.86 1:29.64
6. GOLEÑ Martyna 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:53.25 386 1:24.68 1:28.57
7. CELIÑSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:54.62 377 1:23.27 1:31.35
8. BOBOWSKA Dominika 97 Avia Œwidnik 2:56.81 363 1:24.96 1:31.85
9. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:04.51 319 SC 1 1:31.05 1:33.46

10. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:04.51 319 SC 2 1:32.12 1:32.39
11. KUBIK Wiktoria 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:20.04 250 1:38.34 1:41.70


